copied, reproduced or modified in whole or in part
CCOPYRIGHT      2022
CONSTRUCTION NOTES :
1.  TOPS MADE FROM 304 GRADE, 1.2mm STAINLESS STEEL.
2.  SPACER MADE FROM 30mm STAINLESS STEEL SQ TUBE.
3.   INTERNAL ICE WELL DIMENSIONS 300X300X202H.
SCALE : 1:8
change specification and design without notice.
LTD. SIMPLY BARS reserves the right to
without prior written permission of CI GROUP PTY
Tradings as SIMPLY BARS and It may not be
This drawing is the property of CI GROUP PTY LTD.
 1
99
 8
7
 724
 480  154
 700
 32
 30
 9
00
 1
00
 5
00
 6
0
 80
 732 O/A
 1
61
 5
 235
 12
 6
0
 32
 632 OA
 1
00
 5
00
 620
 600
 1
99
 30
 380  150
 80
 8
7
 9
00
 1
61
 185
 12
SIDE ELEVATION
A3@1:10
SBM-CS-7-0950
COCKTAIL STATION
SINGLE BAR MODULE
SBM-BM
SBM-7-0600
NOTE:
     1. 700mm DEEP MODULE ELEVATION.
SBM-7-2100
*Units 450mm to 1800mm have 4 legs * Units 2100mm & 2400mm have 6 legs
NOTE:
     1. 600mm DEEP MODULE ELEVATION.
SPECIFICATION
Tops   - High quality 304 grade stainless steel.
  - 1.2mm gauge, no. 4 Finnish.
Core
  - 3mm zinc anneal.
  - Top hat stiffening.
  - Marine grade protective paint .
Frames   - 30mm square stainless steel tube.
  - Satin polished, adjustable stainless disc feet.
Servery
  - 5mm stainless steel flatbar.
  - Welded to frame.
  - 2 fixing holes.
Product Code Dimensions (mm) Unit Weight (Kg) Load Capacity (Kg)
SBM-6-0450 450x600x900 120
SBM-6-0600 600x600x900 27 120
SBM-6-0900 900x600x900 35 150
SBM-6-1200 1200x600x900 43 190
SBM-6-1500 1500x600x900 50 200
SBM-6-1800 1800x600x900 58 200
SBM-6-2100 2100x600x900 67 200
SBM-6-2400 2400x600x900 79 200
SBM-7-0450 450x700x900 130
SBM-7-0600 600x700x900 32 130
SBM-7-0900 900x700x900 37 150
SBM-7-1200 1200x700x900 35 200
SBM-7-1500 1500x700x900 45 220
SBM-7-1800 1800x700x900 60 250
SBM-7-2100 2100x700x900 69 250
SBM-7-2400 2400x700x900 90 250
SIZE: A3